BUILDING AUTOMATION  JACE-8000
NOT TO BE USED FOR INSTALLATION PURPOSES.
THIS INFORMATION IS FOR MARKETING PURPOSES ONLY AND
NOT INTENDED TO DESCRIBE THE PRODUCTS TECHNICALLY. 6311
CATALOG NUMBER
Description
The JACE® 8000 is a compact, embedded IoT (Internet
of Things) controller and server platform for connecting

The information is subject to change by Mircom without notice.
Mircom does not represent or warrant correctness or completeness.
Ordering Information
Model Description
JACE-8000 Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore
and Wi-Fi connectivity
JACE-8000-DEMO Base unit includes two isolated RS485 ports, two 10/100MB Ethernet ports, USB Backup & Restore,
Wi-Fi connectivity, all available Tridium drivers and a 500 device license.
Hardware Accessories purchased separately. Available with Niagara Analytics (nonproduction only).
NC-8005 Up to 5 devices/250 point core
NC-8010 Up to 10 devices/500 point core
NC-8025 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point core
NC-8100 Up to 100 devices/5,000 point core
NC-8200 Up to 200 devices/10,000 point core
DEVICE-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased during initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-10 Up to 10 devices/500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-25 Up to 25 devices/1,250 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
DEVICE-UP-50 Up to 50 devices/2,500 point upgrade (can be purchased post initial licensing)
WPM-8000 Universal power supply for JACE 8000 controller
Software & Software Maintenance
Every JACE 8000 comes with a Niagara 4 software license
and standard drivers. Purchase of a software maintenance